OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#
1 X 05-123-40087

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

05-123-34694

05-123-36060

X 05-123-10480

05-123-05209

X 05-123-45068

X 05-123-34860

X 05-123-45073

05-123-40130

05-123-40126

05-123-34771

05-123-24572

X 05-123-37836

X 05-123-45069

X 05-123-35472

05-123-40125

X 05-123-37499

X 05-123-37837

Well Name

PRONGHORN K-5-
8XRLNB

GREASEWOOD 14-29H

CROW VALLEY 6-61-32
4H

BOWMAN 32-1

FURROW 1

PRONGHORN 24-8-
5XRLNB

PRONGHORN 11-14-5HZ

PRONGHORN J-8-
5XRLNB

JENCKS FARMS 6-61-17-
0461B

JENCKS FARMS 6-61-17-
0263B

GREASEWOOD 13-28H

PRONGHOM 41-5

ROSENBERG 6-61-30-
0857BH

PRONGHORN E-8-
5XRLNB

ESTERLING 44-33H

JENCKS FARMS 6-61-17-
0164B

PRONGHORN 14-11-
4HNB

ROSENBERG 6-61-30-
0758BH

Date Run: 10/25/2022 Doc [#403145305]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

38

41

66

151

252

549

667

745

865

865

873

979

986

1018

1221

1230

1411

1476

Offset Well
Operator

Spud Date

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

MARATHON
OIL COMPANY

ST MICHAEL
EXPL CO

HAWKS* JEFF  06/18/1958

09/18/2014

11/28/1981

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

11/25/2018

01/18/2012

11/25/2018

08/29/2013

11/23/2018

07/12/2012

08/05/2014

08/30/2013

Offset Well
Status

Sl

AL

AL

PA

PA

PR

Sl

PR

EP

EP

AL

AL

Sl

PR

Sl

EP

Sl

Sl

Setting Depth of

Depth Deepest

Water Well

or Base of

Fox Hills

(DJ)
463
1606
463
1606
841
1604
1535
467
831

Productive Most Recent

Casing Surface

Cement Top Casing

Pressure

Reported
2060
1606
2890
122
2950
407
1530
384
2952
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Total Wells: 18
Meets Standard(STD): 10
Needs Evaluation: 8
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